
Ravens 
Roost Groups 

www.councilrr.com

Ravens Roost 4 RAVENS ROOST 4

Ellicott City, MD 21043 Jeff Volmer frostanna@comcast.net 

Ravens Roost 5 RAVENS ROOST 5 DUNDALK

Dundalk, MD 21222 Stacey Szczypinski afsinteractive@yahoo.com 

Ravens Roost 7 

Hagerstown, MD 21740 John Hose jm.hose@lifefinancialinc.com 

Ravens Roost 8  

Essex, MD 21221 Jean Perzynski meandmypanda@msn.com 

Ravens Roost 15 RAVENS ROOST 15

Arbutus, MD 21223 Bill West billwestfox1370@aol.com 

Ravens Roost 18 RAVENS ROOST 18

Glen Burnie, MD 21061 Lisa Brandenburg citygirl968@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 24 RAVENS ROOST 24

Baltimore Highlands, MD 21225 Jennifer Hoffman jennhoff29@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 25 RAVENS ROOST 25

Morrell Park, MD 21227 Robert Bessling robertbessling@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 27 

Severna Park, MD 21146 Marc Lombardi mdraven@earthlink.net 

Ravens Roost 28 RAVENS ROOST 28

Baltimore, MD 21227 Jim Stillinger stillinger01@aol.com 

Ravens Roost 32 

Hanover, PA 17331 Stephen Weaver scw2219072@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 33 

Arnold, MD 21012 Dave Schultz david33.schultz@comcast.net 

Ravens Roost 35 RAVENS ROOST 35

Annapolis, MD 21401 James Chester Sr. chestertank@aol.com  

Ravens Roost 41 RAVENS ROOST 41

York, PA 17402 George Christas geobowl711@comcast.net
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Ravens Roost 43 FREDERICK RAVENS ROOST 43

Frederick, MD 21701 Steve Schoonover schooni@comcast.net

Ravens Roost 44 
Ocean City, MD 21842 Robert Munroe rjm73054@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 50 RAVENS ROOST 50

Carney, MD 21237 Steve Shifflett cartmanSES@aol.com

Ravens Roost 52 RAVENS ROOST 52

White Marsh, MD 21236 Mike Soper msopersr@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 54 RAVENS ROOST 54 SOUTH BALTIMORE

South Baltimore, MD 21230 Andrew Ireland aireland2011@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 57 RAVENS ROOST 57

Owings Mills, MD 21117 Richard Seipp richseipp1@verizon.net 

Ravens Roost 58 
West Ocean City, MD 21842 William Ray wray121952@aol.com 

Ravens Roost 60 
Perry Hall, MD 21236 Charlotte Krause ckrause@spiglerpetroleum.com 

Ravens Roost 65 RAVENS ROOST 65 DENA

Pasadena, MD 21226 Darry Despeaux roost65prez@yahoo.com 

Ravens Roost 66 
Cape St. Claire, MD 21409 Mary Beth Whittington mbcurtwhit@comcast.net 

Ravens Roost 69 RAVENS ROOST 69 TIBER RIVER

Tiber River, MD 21117 Mike Carrington ravensroost69@yahoo.com  

Ravens Roost 71 RAVENS ROOST MIDDLE RIVER

Middle River, MD 21220 Lynn Tardif lstardif@comcast.net 

Ravens Roost 73 RAVENS ROOST 73 TURKEY POINT

Turkey Point, MD 21221 Bridget Palmer bsimms2@bcps.org 

Ravens Roost 74 RAVENS ROOST 74

Bel Air, MD 21015 Jim Schleicher schleicher@verizon.net 
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Ravens Roost 75 RAVENS ROOST 75

Magothy Beach, MD 21122 Keith Wiedenhoeft coachkeith9@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 78 RAVENS ROOST 78

Southwest Baltimore, MD 21227 Carroll Horne Jr. cmanjr6977@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 79 RAVENS ROOST 79 WINDSOR MILL MD

Windsor Mill, MD 21244 Angela DeVaux adevaux33@yahoo.com 

Ravens Roost 82 RAVENS ROOST 82

Putty Hill, MD 21234 Kathy Snello kathysnello@comcast.net 

Ravens Roost 86 RAVENS ROOST 86

Miller’s Island, MD 21221 Alan Rickard arickard69@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 88 RAVENS ROOST 88

Paradise, MD 21228 Lynn Jackson RR88president@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 94 OUR RAVENS ROOST 94

Point Pleasant, MD 21060 Fran Vojik fmvojik@yahoo.com 

Ravens Roost 97 

Maiden Choice, MD 21227 Sharon McCain byteme0904@msn.com

Ravens Roost 103 RAVENS ROOST 103 AND FRIENDS

Halethorpe, MD 21227 Beth Uhden ravensroost103@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 105 
Prince Frederick, MD 20678 Jim Berger jdberger1@comcast.net

Ravens Roost 111 

Bear Creek, MD 21227 Jack Stuprich js2prich@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 115 RAVENS ROOST 115 WESTMINSTER MD

Westminster, MD 21158 Scott Albright scotta04@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 116 RAVENS ROOST 116 SHREWSBURY

Shrewsbury, PA 17349 Stephanie Wright funbabycakes@yahoo.com

Ravens Roost 117 RAVENS ROOST 117

Catonsville, MD 21228 Ed Young etybeach1@verizon.net 
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Ravens Roost 118 RAVENS ROOST PARKTON

Parkton, MD 21030 Nicole Topper natopper@comcast.net

Ravens Roost 119 RAVENS ROOST 119 RISING SUN MARYLAND

Rising Sun, MD 21911 Terry Craig RTCraig@zoominternet.net 

Ravens Roost 121 RAVENS ROOST 121

Stoney Creek, MD 21226 Kim Tragesr strageser@verizon.net 

Ravens Roost 124 HUB CITY RAVENS ROOST 124

Hub City, MD 21740 Cindy Spessert cds421ridge@hotmail.com

Ravens Roost 126 RAVENS ROOST 126 CAPTAINS COVE

Captain’s Cove, VA 23356 K Kay Kalinok kkaykal1@aol.com 

Ravens Roost 127 

Cumberland, MD 21502 Ray Beall raybeall1000@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 129 RAVENS ROOST 129 OF LAKE SHORE

Lake Shore, MD 21122 Judy Dickert bestmommy519@aol.com

Ravens Roost 131 RAVENS ROOST 131

Jacksonville, MD 21131 Lorena Streb lstreb@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 135 RAVENS ROOST 135

Taneytown, MD 21787 Fred Mojica fmojica@getsomesun.net 

Ravens Roost 136 

Cub Hill, MD 21234 Sonny Wood sonny@ravensroost136.org

Ravens Roost 137 RAVENS ROOST 137 PUBLIC

North County, MD 21060 Lori Bennett bensbabe2007@yahoo.com

Ravens Roost 138 

Gwynn Oak, MD 21207 Phil Bryan plbryan225@gmail.com

Ravens Roost 139 RAVENS ROOST 139

Bowleys Quarters, MD 21220 Steve Zelkoski zelko729@yahoo.com

Ravens Roost 140 RAVENS ROOST 140 PERRY HALL SOUTH

Perry Hall, MD 21236 John Schoppert jwschoppert@gmail.com
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Ravens Roost 141 www.ravensroost141.com

Easton, MD Theresa French ravensroost141@gmail.com 

Ravens Roost 500 

Germany Felix Weber TheGermanFlock@web.de

Ravens Roost 501 MIDEWST NEST KC

Kansas City, MO 64030 Jennifer Scullin midwestnestkc@gmail.com 


